Race Date
July 27, 2024
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Carol Reiss
Maddie Toth
Maribeth Yost
Leah Dumm
Amy Stewart
Cari Patel

Sheila Schuenemann

Andrea Severns
Jocie Tarver
Ashley Garr
Leslie Prindeville
Chelsey Smith
Amy Holland
Michele James
Chela Reiss
Emma Russell
Janet Kovach
Hannah Stech
Jodie Walker

Name
Seth Wilson
Gavin Ferlic
Grant Moon
Gene Crusie
Kevin Miller
Tom DeLano
Hunter Lindbert
Nic Miller
William Baltz
Randy Yost
Rick Smith
Cael Smith

Bib No  AG Place
356 1:F 55-59
371 1:F 30-34
376 1:F 40-44
339 1:F 20-24
369 1:F 35-39
354 2:F 35-39
359 3:F 35-39
360 4:F 35-39
370 1.F 1-19
342 2:F 30-34
355 2:F 55-59
363 5:F 35-39
343 2:F 40-44
344 1:F 50-54
357 2:F 20-24
358 1:F 25-29
346 3:F 55-59
367 3:F 30-34
373 :‘F 40-44

Bib No AG Place
374 1:M 20-24
341 1:M 40-44
351 2:M 20-24
336 1:M 50-54
349 1:M 55-59
337 2:M 50-54
348 3:M 20-24
350 1:M 35-39
335 1:M 65-69
377 2:M 40-44
364 1:M 45-49
362 1M 1-19

Results available at www.thtiming.com

2024 Baldwin Lake Triathlon

Overall Results

11:40.8
12:01.7
10:54.7
13:44.7
11:26.2
9:32.7
13:32.4
14:33.6
8:56.4
13:32.4
14:09.9
13:42.7
16:19.6
13:35.9
9:51.8
11:59.7
14:42.2
22:56.1
13:07.4
Swim
Time
10:17.3
9:52.6
11:58.4
9:31.9
11:58.7
10:33.6
11:52.8
14:58.5
12:13.3
10:14.1
12:49.2
13:05.9

Open

2:11
2:45
2:17
1:55
2:42
2:55
1:47
2:42
2:50
2:45
3:16
2:43
1:58
2:24
2:56
4:35
2:37
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- Bike = - Tran 2
Time Rate Time
36:44.9 20.2 0:49.3
37:55.9 19.6 0:44.5
39:45.7 187 1:16.8
41:43.3 17.8 0:59.8
44:01.7 16.9 0:27.1
41:13.9 18.0 1:23.1
39:07.9 19.0 0:44.3
39:55.8 18.6 0:49.8
47:00.8 15.8 0:19.5
49:32.7 15.0 0:32.2
46:48.1 15.9 0:42.6
45:11.7 16.5 0:58.1
48:04.7 15.5 0:35.9
47:249 15.7 1:42.9
52:545 14.1 1:20.9
49:57.1 149 0:37.5
53:44.7 13.8 1:31.2

1:01:44.8 12.0 0:47.6
41:22.7 18.0

- Bike - Tran 2
Time Rate Time
31:42.4 235 0:21.8
32:34.4 228 0:52.2
35:03.6 21.2 0:39.8
33:56.8 21.9 0:49.0
34:46.9 21.4 1:02.4
35:32.7 20.9 0:47.2
37:19.5 19.9 1:04.8
36:31.9 204 1:27.2
37:13.9 20.0 1:02.1
41:17.6 18.0 1:31.0
41:00.3 18.1 1:.015
45:42.7 16.3 0:35.6

Female

----- Run - Total

Rnk Time Pace Time
5 25:48.9 8:20 1:16:05.7
6 25:494 820 1:17:20.6
4  24:37.4 757 1:17:28.6
1 21:36.1 6:58 1:19:52.9
3 24:36.4 7:56 1:21:52.1
7 28:10.0 9:05 1:22:00.8
9 30:28.2 950 1:25:23.1
8 30:23.6 9:48 1:27:155
10 30:35.8  9:52 1:28:50.0
2 24:15.0 7:49 1:29:17.5
11 30:39.5 9:53 1:34:40.4
15 34:13.8 11:03 1:35:19.3
12 30:58.5 10:00 1:38:30.1
16 34:32.2 11:08 1:39:06.7
14  34:12.8 11:02 1:40:06.4
18 39:54.9 12:53 1:44:25.4
17 35:33.5 11:28 1:47:59.6
13 32:12.2 10:23 2:00:16.1

----- Run - Total

Rnk Time Pace Time
2 19:46.1 6:23 1:02:47.5
3 20:20.5 6:34 1:04:36.5
1 16:17.3 5:15 1:05:22.7
12 26:35.2 8:35 1:11:42.3
10 25:17.9 8:10 1:14:44.1
16 27:56.4 9:01 1:15:33.1
9 24:24.8 7:53 1:16:09.4
5 22:48.8 7:22 1:16:39.4
8 24:18.8 7:51 1:16:47.9
11 25:56.2 8:22 1:20:43.8
15 27:04.2 8144 1:23:36.3
7 24:00.0 7:45 1:25:54.8

07/28/2024 10:28:53



Race Date

July 27, 2024

Place Name Bib No  AG Place
13 Matt Yoder 375 2:M 35-39
14 Cormac O'Doherty 352 3:M 35-39
15 Joel Eberlein 340 2:M 45-49
16 Kai Van Antwerp 372 1:M 25-29
17 cohen osborne 353 2M 1-19
18 Caleb Stayton 365 2:M 25-29
19 Jaxon Alvarez 333 3:M 25-29
20 Robbie King 345 3M 1-19
21 Vance Stech 368 3:M 40-44
22 Raleigh Ball 334 4:M 25-29
23 Andrew Stech 366 1:M 30-34

Results available at www.thtiming.com

2024 Baldwin Lake Triathlon

Overall Results

---—- Swim
Rnk Time
16 14:44.9
15 14:12.7
18 15:21.8
10 12:44.9
13  13:49.5
14 13:54.4
19 15:52.7
20 191111
21 21:40.7
22 22:19.7
23 24:55.1

Open

-- Bike = ----- Tran 2
Time Rate Time
43:11.2 17.2 0:21.7
41:49.0 17.8 1:04.0
40:24.8 18.4 0:24.9
47:06.3 15.8 0:27.6
48:53.4 15.2 1:01.8
47:18.1 15.7 0:43.7
41:18.0 18.0 2:11.5
53:35.3 13.9 0:30.3
53:56.7 13.8 0:46.7
49:145 15.1 3:18.6

1:01:45.6 12.0 1:00.3

Male

----- Run - Total

Rnk Time Pace Time
14  27:03.6 8:44 1:27:54.2
17 28:53.7 9119 1:28:02.3
19 30:54.9 9:58 1:28:34.5
13 26:51.7 8:40 1:28:38.1
6 23575 7:44 1:30:36.7
18 29:14.0 9:26 1:33:18.3
20 33:19.2 10:45 1:36:35.9
4 22:154 7:11 1:37:57.2
22  35:05.9 11:19 1:54:10.8
21 34:04.9 11:00 1:55:27.6
23  42:18.4 13:39 2:12:33.7

07/28/2024 10:28:54



